January 19, 2026 -
January 25, 2026

January 2026 February 2026
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Monday, January 19
[_JHOLIDAY

Tuesday, January 20

Diii

w/Fremont County Heritage Commissioner

Wednesday, January 21
O

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <>

[:]4 00pm - 5:00pm Kevin out "

Thursday, January 22

[T]9:30am - 10:30am Agenda Review - Commissioners, Attorney,
County Manager, P&Z Director (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

L
7]

Friday, January 23

Saturday, January 24

Sunday, January 25

BOCC Calendar

1/20/2026 6:55 AM



January 26, 2026 -
February 1, 2026

January 2026
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

February 2026
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 12 3 456 7
4 56 7 8 910 8 910111213 14
111213 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday, January 26

[110:00am - 11:00am Commissioners with “Bicycle Care" opioid
discussion (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

[[112:00pm - 1:30pm City/City/County Meeting (County) - BOCC
Calendar <

[ /1:00pm - 2:00pm Debbie with NACO Agriculture and Rural Affairs
Steering Committee (via Zoom) <+

[_13:00pm - 4:00pm Bighorn Roundtable (rec dist)

Tuesday, January 27

[]9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar <>

[[]1:15pm - 2:00pm Board of Human Services Meeting (Room 208) -
BOCC Calendar <

[[12:00pm - 3:00pm Board of Health Meeting (Room 208) - BOCC
Calendar <

[[16:30pm - 8:00pm Commissioners with FCRCC (Republican HQ at 603
Main St.) - BOCC Calendar <+

Wednesday, January 28

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

[ ]2:00pm - 4:00pm Dwayne with Canon City Water

Thursday, January 29

Friday, January 30

[112:00pm - 1:30pm Commissioners with CCl Committee Briefing (via
Zoom)

[[15:30pm - 6:00pm FEDC Banquet (Pathfinder Park Event Center (6655
CO-115, Florence, CO 81226, United States)) - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, January 31

Sunday, February 1

BOCC Calendar

1/20/2026 6:55 AM



